706] Zou ! Proximité

Interruzioni (In corso)

o ZOU 13/84 Proximité 706 - Evolution de la ligne a compter de Septembre 2025

©® Partenzail 8/10/AM tra 6:23 e 8:00

Tabella oraria

Centre &
6:23 =

O Orgon

o Saint Véran & 6:24 -
Orgon

o) Perussier & 6:28  8:00
Plan-d'Orgon

o) Les Ecoles & 6:30 8:02
Plan-d'Orgon
Place Lucien Martin

() & 6:31 8:03
Plan-d'Orgon

o) Centre & 639 811
Saint-Andiol

o quAréqes& 6:40  8:12
Saint-Andiol

o) Les arénes 6:45 8:17
Cabannes

o) Centre 6:56 8:28
Noves

O P+RAgroparc & 7:08  8:43
Avignon

o) Te_chnopole 7:10 8:45
Avignon

o De_monqueé'i 711 846
Avignon

o) Ag_roparcCentre & 712 847
Avignon

O lesignal & 713 848
Avignon

Magnanarelles & 714 849
cl) Avignon
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Valente &
Avignon

Castelette
Avignon

Mistral 7 &
Avignon

Souvine &
Avignon

Cristole
Avignon

Campus CCI &
Avignon

Plaine des Sports
Avignon

714

75

7:16

7:18

7:19

7:21

7:22

Q.10



